JLV
The special structure
optimises pilot air exhaust
and reduces the valve
closing speed just before the
poppet hits the orifice.
�The special structure allows for reduced impact when the
valve is closed as well as particle generation suppression.

Chemical Liquid Valve
JLV20/30 Series
How to Order
JLV 2 0 Z 07
Body class
Symbol Body class Orifi ce diameter
2 2 Ø 4
3 3 Ø 8
Valve type
Symbol Valve type
0 N.C.
Fitting type
Symbol Fitting type
Z LQ3
Applicable tubing size
Symbol
Applicable tubing
size
Body class
2 3
07 1/4" x 5/32" �
11 3/8" x 1/4" �
Pilot port thread type
Symbol Thread type
— Rc1/8
N NPT1/8
F G1/8
Specifi cations Construction
Component Parts
No. Description Material
q Actuator section PVDF
w Body PFA
e Poppet PTFE
r End plate PVDF
q
e
w
r
Model JLV20 JLV30
Tubing O.D. 1/4 3/8
Orifi ce diameter Ø 4 Ø 8
Cv factor 0.35 1.3
Valve type N.C.
Withstand pressure [MPa] 1
Operating pressure (1  2) [MPa] 0 to 0.5
Back pressure [MPa] 0.5 or less
Valve leakage [cm3/min] 0 (with water pressure)
Pilot air pressure [MPa] 0.35 to 0.5
Pilot port size Rc1/8, NPT1/8, G1/8
Fluid temperature [°C] 0 to 120
Ambient temperature [°C] 0 to 60
Operating frequency 30 cycles/min or less
Weight [kg] 0.08 0.17
F
2
Dimensions
Precautions
Be sure to read this before handling the products. Refer to the back cover for safety instructions. For high purity air
operated chemical liquid valve precautions, refer to pages 5 and 6.
[mm]
Model A B C D E F G H J K L M N P Q R S T
JLV20-Z07� 71 24 24 61.5 62.7 38 16.5 39.5 15 5 9 32 4.5 3.5 10.5 34.5 21 Ø 2.4
JLV30-Z11� 100 32 32 84.5 86.5 53 19.5 54 23.5 5.5 13.5 43.5 4.5 5.5 14 46.3 27.5 Ø 2.4
R
S
D
A
C
J
H
G
K
L NN